
Calls for Service to 6222 Lamar

Year

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

2004 YTD
Total

Number
of calls

18
20
11
12
13
7
81

The majority of the calls since 1999 were for:
disturbances, verbal and violent (10)
police assisting EMS or the complainant/caller (7)
request to apprehend (7)
serve a warrant (6)
criminal trespassing (5)
attempted suicide (4)
other categories including public intoxication, hang-ups, directed patrols,
etc. had 3 or fewer calls


