Calls for Service to 6222 Lamar

Year	Number
	of calls
1999	18
2000	20
2001	11
2002	12
2003	13
2004 YTD	7
Total	81

The majority of the calls since 1999 were for:

- disturbances, verbal and violent (10)
- police assisting EMS or the complainant/caller (7)
- request to apprehend (7)
- serve a warrant (6)
- criminal trespassing (5)
- attempted suicide (4)
- other categories including public intoxication, hang-ups, directed patrols, etc. had 3 or fewer calls